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  Exact Mining

125 Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12331 Cory Hodgson Ad 27     1 15 6 6 19 15 6 12 10 15 6 18 10 13 8 26 47 16 11 10 52 36 16

02627 Gavin Earl An 97     2 2 21 21 18 12 9 30 9 5 16 46 11 5 16 62 46 4 5 16 63 78 3

07157 Rhys Hackett An 26     3 6 15 15 17 11 10 25 8 8 13 38 12 8 13 51 45 9 7 14 57 65 8

08147 Lochie Kendrick An 41     4 1 23 23 16 17 4 27 7 12 9 36 13 36 44 14 51 36 15

11845 Troy Jones Bl 21     5 7 14 14 15 13 8 22 6 11 10 32 14 15 6 38 44 13 52 38 14

08390 Bradley Hembling Lo 56     6 11 10 10 14 14 7 17 5 4 17 34 15 11 10 44 44 12 8 13 53 57 11

08262 Joshua Bull Lu 16     7 3 19 19 13 7 14 33 4 2 21 54 16 9 12 66 44 1 67 66 7

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     8 5 16 16 12 8 13 29 3 1 23 52 17 7 14 66 45 2 1 23 66 89 1

03424 Sean Ooyendyk Ad 93     9 10 11 11 11 10 11 22 2 3 19 41 18 10 11 52 46 8 6 15 59 67 6

08033 Rylan Furler YP 11     10 4 17 17 10 6 15 32 1 7 14 46 19 12 9 55 47 6 4 17 62 72 4

08598 John Dempsey Ad 7     11 13 8 8 9 4 17 25 19 17 4 29 1 2 21 50 47 10 9 12 58 62 9

09608 Adam Eastley Ad 8     12 14 7 7 8 16 5 12 18 16 5 17 2 17 46 18 49 17 18

07109 Ryan Afford YP 4     13 7 17 3 45 19 47 19

08260 Louis Bull Lu 17     14 8 13 13 6 2 21 34 16 13 8 42 4 1 23 65 44 3 2 21 63 86 2

00370 Michael Burford Ad A2     15 9 12 12 5 12 15 14 7 19 5 19 44 17 48 19 17

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 66     16 16 5 5 4 5 16 21 14 9 12 33 6 3 19 52 44 7 3 19 58 71 5

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10     17 18 3 3 3 9 12 15 13 18 3 18 7 6 15 33 45 15 12 9 51 42 13

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40     18 12 9 9 2 3 19 28 12 10 11 39 8 4 17 56 46 5 62 56 12

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54     19 17 4 4 1 1 23 27 11 6 15 42 9 14 7 49 47 11 10 11 57 60 10
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  Pirtek Roxby Downs

125 Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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06432 Benjamin Wastell An 52     1 5 16 16 11 10 11 27 6 7 14 41 6 6 15 56 63 8 10 11 76 67 8

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28     2 1 23 23 10 7 14 37 5 4 17 54 7 9 12 66 62 6 7 14 77 80 7

09406 Steven Howell AS 74     3 3 19 19 9 6 15 34 4 2 21 55 8 7 14 69 61 3 2 21 80 90 2

12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48     4 8 13 13 8 9 12 25 3 11 10 35 9 8 13 48 61 9 8 13 73 61 9

09766 Jye Chapman GS WA3     5 6 15 15 7 8 13 28 2 8 13 41 10 41 62 10 9 12 73 53 10

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 40     6 2 21 21 6 4 17 38 1 1 23 61 11 3 19 80 63 1 1 23 86 103 1

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46     7 7 14 14 5 3 19 33 11 3 19 52 1 4 17 69 63 4 6 15 80 84 4

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31     8 4 17 17 4 5 16 33 10 9 12 45 2 2 21 66 62 5 5 16 78 82 5

11158 James Bannear Re 43     9 11 10 10 3 2 21 31 9 5 16 47 3 1 23 70 62 2 4 17 83 87 3

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad SA1     10 9 12 12 2 1 23 35 8 6 15 50 4 10 11 61 62 7 3 19 76 80 6

09685 Thomas Francis DD 29     11 10 11 11 1 11 7 10 11 22 5 5 16 38 63 11 11 10 73 48 11
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  Boom Roxby Downs

Jnr Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12587 Shaelee Fox Ad 43     1 1 23 23 19 23 10 23 10 23 47 18 50 23 18

12309 Brock Pollard YP 85     2 4 17 17 18 13 8 25 9 25 11 12 9 34 46 14 14 7 53 41 13

12326 Macey Hodgson Ad 27     3 7 14 14 17 8 13 27 8 27 12 27 45 17 13 8 49 35 15

11486 Jackson Gifford Ad 19     4 5 16 16 16 12 9 25 7 25 13 7 14 39 44 8 8 13 57 52 9

11128 Lucas Ooyendyk Ad 39     5 15 11 10 10 6 5 16 26 14 11 10 36 44 12 11 10 53 46 12

11110 Bradley Vaughan Bl 05     6 14 5 15 44 19 46 19

12356 Jordan Squiers Bl 16     7 2 21 21 13 10 11 32 4 7 14 46 16 6 15 61 44 4 5 16 61 77 4

09345 Talitha Stott Mo 5     8 6 15 15 12 15 3 2 21 36 17 36 45 13 10 11 53 47 11

10390 Melissa Eastley Ad 8     9 11 9 12 12 2 6 15 27 18 10 11 38 46 10 7 14 57 52 8

11449 Jarrad Hoppo Ad 48     10 9 12 12 10 3 19 31 1 1 23 54 19 8 13 67 47 2 4 17 68 84 3

11522 Cooper Hoskin Ad 49     11 8 13 13 9 14 7 20 19 20 1 4 17 37 47 11 57 37 14

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87     12 10 11 11 8 11 18 9 12 23 2 5 16 39 46 9 9 12 58 51 10

10584 Lachlan Vugts DD 99     13 16 5 5 7 15 6 11 17 11 10 21 3 14 7 28 45 16 16 5 50 33 17

10714 Bojan Krstic Ad 66     14 11 10 10 6 5 16 26 16 26 4 2 21 47 44 5 3 19 60 66 5

08700 Oscar Ames Ad 6     15 3 19 19 5 1 23 42 15 4 17 59 5 1 23 82 44 1 1 23 67 105 1

08974 Lily Heinrich Mo 88     16 14 7 7 4 7 14 21 14 21 6 13 8 29 44 15 15 6 50 35 16

09671 Alexus Atkinson Ad 10     17 15 6 6 3 6 15 21 13 10 11 32 7 9 12 44 45 6 12 9 60 53 7

12312 James Skinner Lo 77     18 13 8 8 2 4 17 25 12 3 19 44 8 3 19 63 46 3 2 21 65 84 2

11854 Aden Banks Re 23     19 12 9 9 1 2 21 30 11 8 13 43 9 43 47 7 6 15 61 58 6
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  Secker Real Estate

Jnr Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 15     1 3 19 19 19 13 8 27 10 11 10 37 10 3 19 56 47 4 3 19 64 75 4

09634 Bailey Fridd Bl 5     2 1 23 23 18 15 6 29 9 4 17 46 11 8 13 59 46 3 4 17 65 76 3

12057 Callum Janssen DT 197     3 10 11 11 17 -2 9 8 8 13 22 12 22 45 17 12 9 49 31 17

11144 Jack Short YP 23     4 5 16 16 16 11 10 26 7 6 15 41 13 9 12 53 44 5 5 16 60 69 5

11523 Liam Grundy An 9     5 11 10 10 15 16 5 15 6 12 9 24 14 14 7 31 44 15 16 5 50 36 15

12345 Luke Squiers Bl 117     6 4 17 17 14 12 9 26 5 5 16 42 15 13 8 50 44 7 7 14 58 64 7

12372 Alexander Magro Ad 32     7 9 12 12 13 5 16 28 4 2 21 49 16 2 21 70 44 2 2 21 65 91 2

10986 Hayden Mason Ad A2     8 2 21 21 12 9 12 33 3 1 23 56 17 6 15 71 45 1 1 23 68 94 1

10630 Blake Curtis GS W2     9 11 2 3 19 19 18 12 9 28 46 16 13 8 51 36 16

11811 Cameron Hutton An 22     10 8 13 13 10 7 14 27 1 27 19 11 10 37 47 14 54 37 14

08975 Max Heinrich Mo 888     11 9 8 13 13 19 9 12 25 1 1 23 48 47 9 8 13 59 61 9

11813 Salvatore Imbrogno Ad 17     12 6 15 15 8 6 15 30 18 10 11 41 2 41 46 12 10 11 55 52 10

12043 Brodie O'Brien GS 26     13 7 4 17 17 17 13 8 25 3 4 17 42 45 11 11 10 55 52 11

11020 Jett McDonnell Je 128     14 12 9 9 6 10 11 20 16 17 4 24 4 7 14 38 44 13 15 6 52 44 13

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 45     15 7 14 14 5 1 23 37 15 7 14 51 5 51 44 6 6 15 59 66 6

11917 Max Vugts DD 36     16 4 17 4 4 14 18 3 7 6 15 6 13 44 19 18 3 46 16 19

12505 Shayden Ross Lo 71     17 13 8 8 3 14 7 15 13 16 5 20 7 20 45 18 17 4 48 24 18

12357 Kayla Squiers Bl 115     18 14 7 7 2 2 21 28 12 15 6 34 8 5 16 50 46 8 9 12 59 62 8

11154 Jake Eastley Ad 8     19 15 6 6 1 3 19 25 11 14 7 32 9 10 11 43 47 10 14 7 58 50 12
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  SA Engineering

KT Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11845 Troy Jones Bl 21     1 3 19 19 16 19 8 8 13 32 9 8 13 45 53 10 64 45 11

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 61     2 15 7 13 8 8 10 11 10 18 52 14 59 18 14

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40     3 6 15 15 14 9 12 27 6 12 9 36 11 10 11 47 51 9 63 47 10

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     4 2 21 21 13 8 13 34 5 1 23 57 12 5 16 73 50 2 5 16 71 89 3

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36     5 1 23 23 12 6 15 38 4 2 21 59 13 3 19 78 50 1 2 21 73 99 1

07109 Ryan Afford YP 4     6 11 3 14 51 16 56 15

00370 Michael Burford Ad 6     7 12 9 9 10 9 2 3 19 28 15 28 52 12 61 28 13

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54     8 7 14 14 9 7 14 28 1 28 16 28 53 13 61 28 12

09230 Darren Fridd Bl 5     9 9 12 12 8 11 10 22 16 11 10 32 1 12 9 41 53 11 7 14 63 55 8

02627 Gavin Earl An 97     10 4 17 17 7 4 17 34 15 10 11 45 2 1 23 68 52 4 3 19 69 87 4

06244 Darren Lovegrove Bl 16     11 8 13 13 6 10 11 24 14 6 15 39 3 7 14 53 51 7 65 53 9

11505 Adam Frith DD 80     12 5 13 4 50 15 56 16

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 27     13 4 3 19 19 12 5 16 35 5 9 12 47 50 8 4 17 63 64 7

08033 Rylan Furler YP A2     14 11 10 -3 7 3 2 21 -4 24 11 7 14 38 6 2 21 59 51 5 6 15 67 74 5

08147 Lochie Kendrick An 41     15 5 16 16 2 1 23 39 10 4 17 56 7 4 17 73 52 3 1 23 71 96 2

11513 Sean Hill Bl 33     16 10 11 11 1 5 16 27 9 9 12 39 8 6 15 54 53 6 8 13 68 67 6
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  Rema Tip Top

KT Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09592 Zack Sloan YP 25     1 4 17 17 19 13 8 25 10 10 11 36 10 36 47 16 15 6 52 42 16

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83     2 1 23 23 18 15 6 29 9 29 11 9 12 41 46 12 7 14 55 55 9

11158 James Bannear Re S2     3 13 8 8 17 5 16 24 8 5 16 40 12 5 16 56 45 4 4 17 62 73 4

11183 Hayden Vickers Ad 46     4 16 12 9 9 7 6 15 24 13 7 14 38 44 13 11 10 52 48 12

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad S1     5 2 21 21 15 9 12 -4 29 6 3 19 48 14 4 17 65 44 2 1 23 65 88 1

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad 70     6 5 16 16 14 16 5 4 17 33 15 33 44 17 48 33 17

09926 Cameron McDonough Ta 21     7 3 19 19 13 7 14 33 4 1 23 56 16 11 10 66 44 1 2 21 67 87 2

10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 36     8 6 15 15 12 10 11 26 3 16 5 31 17 6 15 46 45 8 58 46 13

09486 Liam Dixon Lo 66     9 12 9 9 11 14 7 16 2 7 14 30 18 14 7 37 46 15 14 7 52 44 14

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 52     10 8 13 13 10 13 1 2 21 34 19 10 11 45 47 9 8 13 59 58 8

05112 Emily Bogucki Lo 84     11 9 12 12 9 11 10 22 19 8 13 35 1 3 19 54 47 6 6 15 62 69 6

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5     12 10 11 11 8 6 15 26 18 12 9 35 2 1 23 58 46 3 3 19 65 77 3

11988 Blake Tugwell An 73     13 7 14 14 7 3 19 33 17 13 8 41 3 41 45 11 10 11 55 52 10

11973 Harrison Gifford Ad NT3     14 14 7 7 6 8 13 20 16 9 12 32 4 2 21 53 44 7 9 12 58 65 7

08333 Cody Furler YP W3     15 5 15 5 44 19 13 8 46 8 19

12530 Mataya Pollard YP 11     16 17 4 4 4 4 14 17 4 8 6 15 6 14 44 18 17 4 47 18 18

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31     17 11 10 10 3 2 21 31 13 11 10 41 7 8 13 54 45 5 5 16 61 70 5

07598 Jake Ames Ad 16     18 15 6 6 2 4 17 23 12 15 6 29 8 12 9 38 46 14 16 5 53 43 15

10319 Cooper Kinnear Ad 4     19 16 5 5 1 1 23 28 11 14 7 35 9 13 8 43 47 10 12 9 58 52 11
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  Autopro Roxby Downs

KT Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7     1 3 19 19 16 14 7 26 8 2 21 47 9 6 15 62 53 3 10 11 72 73 4

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     2 1 23 23 15 6 15 38 7 6 15 53 10 3 19 72 52 1 1 23 75 95 1

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     3 14 13 8 8 6 5 16 24 11 24 51 15 57 24 16

10586 Michael Vugts DD 66     4 12 9 9 13 9 5 15 6 15 12 15 50 16 9 12 55 27 15

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     5 2 21 21 12 10 11 32 4 3 19 51 13 5 16 67 50 2 2 21 71 88 2

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     6 4 17 17 11 12 9 26 3 26 14 7 14 40 51 10 12 9 62 49 10

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28     7 10 11 10 10 2 1 23 33 15 33 52 13 60 33 14

10202 Jason Curtis GS N3     8 10 11 11 9 15 6 17 1 7 14 31 16 8 13 44 53 9 11 10 65 54 9

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu SA 2     9 7 14 14 8 7 14 28 16 11 10 38 1 1 23 61 53 4 4 17 70 78 3

09406 Steven Howell AS 74     10 11 10 10 7 9 12 22 15 10 11 33 2 2 21 54 52 6 7 14 67 68 6

06432 Benjamin Wastell An 52     11 6 15 15 6 5 16 31 14 13 8 39 3 39 51 11 6 15 61 54 8

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27     12 8 13 13 5 3 19 32 13 14 7 39 4 4 17 56 50 5 5 16 66 72 5

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36     13 5 16 16 4 2 21 37 12 9 12 49 5 49 50 7 64 49 11

03079 Chad Ooyendyk Ad 39     14 13 8 8 3 8 13 21 11 4 17 38 6 38 51 12 60 38 13

07700 Keaton Szach An 49     15 9 12 12 2 1 23 35 10 12 9 44 7 44 52 8 3 19 65 63 7

11183 Hayden Vickers Ad 8     16 1 4 17 17 9 8 13 30 8 30 53 14 8 13 60 43 12
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  Metso

KT Twin

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     1 1 23 23 12 10 11 34 6 6 15 49 7 2 21 70 61 2 1 23 82 93 1

09685 Thomas Francis DD 29     2 9 12 -5 7 11 9 12 19 5 3 19 38 8 38 60 10 71 38 10

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7     3 7 14 14 10 11 10 24 4 8 13 37 9 8 13 50 59 8 72 50 8

08390 Bradley Hembling Lo 56     4 5 16 16 9 8 13 29 3 2 21 50 10 50 59 7 5 16 73 66 6

10202 Jason Curtis GS 21     5 8 -3 -3 2 5 16 13 11 6 15 28 60 12 8 13 69 41 9

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36     6 3 19 19 7 4 17 36 1 1 23 59 12 4 17 76 61 1 2 21 -97 84 12

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu SA 1     7 2 21 21 6 3 19 40 12 40 1 5 16 -2 54 61 5 3 19 77 73 3

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     8 10 11 11 5 7 14 25 11 9 12 37 2 3 19 56 60 4 9 12 77 68 5

08262 Joshua Bull Lu 16     9 4 5 16 16 10 7 14 30 3 1 23 53 59 6 6 15 74 68 4

08598 John Dempsey Ad 71     10 8 13 13 3 6 15 28 9 28 4 28 59 11 69 28 11

08260 Louis Bull Lu 17     11 6 15 15 2 2 21 36 8 36 5 7 14 50 60 9 7 14 72 64 7

07327 Joel Ettridge GS A3     12 4 17 17 1 1 23 40 7 4 17 57 6 57 61 3 4 17 80 74 2
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  Australian Supply Group

Outlaw

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09230 Darren Fridd Bl 5     1 3 19 19 11 9 12 31 6 3 19 50 6 5 16 66 63 5 5 16 79 82 4

09495 Jacob Carlier Bl 29     2 1 23 23 10 6 15 38 5 4 17 55 7 7 14 69 62 3 3 19 81 88 3

10318 Kym Kinnear Ad 4     3 4 17 17 9 7 14 31 4 31 8 31 61 10 72 31 10

07327 Joel Ettridge GS A1     4 2 21 21 8 4 17 38 3 -5 33 9 3 19 52 61 7 4 17 75 69 6

11831 Greg Bishop Bl 10     5 7 14 14 7 8 13 27 2 6 15 42 10 9 12 54 62 6 7 14 77 68 7

07354 Peter McClelland Bl 33     6 6 15 15 6 10 11 26 1 26 11 6 15 41 63 8 6 15 76 56 8

09884 Brett Morgan Bl SA3     7 5 16 16 5 3 19 35 11 2 21 56 1 2 21 77 63 2 1 23 84 100 1

00044 Scott Harris An 7     8 10 11 11 4 5 16 27 10 27 2 8 13 40 62 9 9 12 74 52 9

10248 Mark Dolby Davis GS 37     9 8 13 -5 8 3 1 23 31 9 1 23 54 3 1 23 77 62 1 2 21 85 98 2

11108 Steve Vaughan Bl N3     10 2 8 4 62 11 72 11

10580 Brett Stephens Bl Sa1     11 9 12 12 1 2 21 33 7 5 16 49 5 4 17 66 63 4 8 13 80 79 5
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  MES

Statesman

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12305 Kym Marafioti Ad 36     1 12 9 12 12 6 4 17 29 7 6 15 -2 42 61 10 72 42 11

07666 Graham Drewett YP 25     2 11 10 10 11 7 14 24 5 24 8 10 11 35 60 12 69 35 12

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     3 9 12 -5 7 10 11 10 17 4 3 19 36 9 36 59 11 8 13 69 49 9

00370 Michael Burford Ad 6     4 1 23 23 9 3 19 42 3 2 21 63 10 9 12 75 59 2 1 23 80 98 1

09487 Joel Dixon Lo 89     5 3 19 19 8 10 11 30 2 5 16 46 11 11 10 56 60 6 7 14 75 70 6

10248 Mark (Dolby) Davis GS 37     6 2 21 21 7 5 16 37 1 1 23 60 12 4 17 77 61 1 2 21 84 98 2

07998 Larry Furler YP S2     7 4 17 17 6 8 13 30 12 9 12 42 1 1 23 65 61 4 3 19 78 84 4

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27     8 10 11 11 5 4 17 28 11 10 11 39 2 8 13 52 60 7 9 12 74 64 7

11156 Jamie Grundy An 9     9 5 16 16 4 6 15 31 10 31 3 5 16 47 59 9 6 15 71 62 8

07792 Vaughn Colwill Ta 18     10 7 14 14 3 1 23 37 9 6 15 52 4 3 19 71 59 3 5 16 78 87 3

02439 Steve Waters An 38     11 8 13 13 2 13 8 7 14 27 5 2 21 48 60 8 73 48 10

02627 Gavin Earl An 97     12 6 15 15 1 2 21 36 7 8 13 49 6 7 14 63 61 5 4 17 77 80 5
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  Ahrens

100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10255 Adrian Krause DT 27     1 2 21 21 12 7 14 35 6 35 7 35 61 11 8 13 71 48 10

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28     2 1 23 23 11 8 13 36 5 3 19 55 8 5 16 71 60 2 81 71 6

09406 Steven Howell AS 83     3 6 15 15 10 9 12 27 4 27 9 7 14 41 59 10 7 14 70 55 8

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36     4 3 19 19 9 3 19 38 3 1 23 61 10 4 17 78 59 1 1 23 82 101 1

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu 77     5 4 17 17 8 4 17 34 2 2 21 55 11 55 60 6 4 17 75 72 5

09353 John McDonnell Je 127     6 9 12 12 7 12 1 4 17 29 12 8 13 42 61 9 73 42 11

06435 Josh Ryan Re A1     7 6 11 10 10 12 5 16 26 1 1 23 49 61 7 75 49 9

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 38     8 11 10 10 5 10 11 21 11 9 12 33 2 33 60 12 69 33 12

09766 Jye Chapman GS 11     9 7 14 14 4 6 15 29 10 8 13 42 3 42 59 8 6 15 72 57 7

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     10 5 16 16 3 2 21 37 9 37 4 2 21 58 59 4 2 21 76 79 3

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54     11 10 11 11 2 1 23 34 8 6 15 49 5 3 19 68 60 3 3 19 79 87 2

12600 Aron Sharp GS 76     12 8 13 13 1 5 16 29 7 7 14 43 6 6 15 58 61 5 5 16 77 74 4
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